

SCAN HERE



PR-2023-1115-156962



Republic of the Philippines
VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
 Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

PURCHASE REQUEST

PPMP No. : 10-5-3114-2023-10-0-8

Dept./Office: **DPBG**PR No.: **GF-2023-11-02847**Date: **11-15-2023**Section/End-User: **Carlo B. Bestorillo**Category: **Hardware**Funding Source: **General Fund - MOOE**Project Title/Code: **VSU-IP-2023-1b**

Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	PAR/ICS	Total Cost
1	Cement, Portland	bag	5	330.00		1,650.00
Specification: ?Type 1P, Premium Quality ?ASTM C150						
2	Nails, Common Wire, 2"	kl	5	90.00		450.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
3	Nails, Common Wire, 3"	kl	5	90.00		450.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
4	Nails, Common Wire, 4"	kl	5	90.00		450.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
5	Nails, Roofing (Umbrella), 2 1/2"	kl	5	130.00		650.00
Specification: Twist Shank						
6	Sharpening Stone, Silicon Carbide(Carborundum), 6", original	piece	2	220.00		440.00
Specification: Premium Grade, 6" x 2" x 1.2"						
TOTAL						4,090.00

Purpose: For jackfruit project use

Checked by:		Funds Available:	
 PHLOEM D. GALUPO		 ALICIA M. FLORES	
TWG - Hardware		HEAD, BUDGET OFFICE	
Signature:	Requested by:	Noted by:	Approved by:
Printed Name:	CARLO B. BESTORILLO	JULIEN R. DEROY	EDGARDO E. TULIN
Designation:	END USER	UNIT HEAD, PROJECT LEADER	PRESIDENT, VSU